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1  Navigate to Istar.ca

2 Member login and enter your PropTx login details

=5 Proplx

ENTERYOUR USER ID
&

PIN

New User Set-Up
Forgot PIN?


https://lstar.ca
https://sso.ampre.ca/realms/trreb/protocol/saml?SAMLRequest=jZJRS8MwFIX%2FSsmDb226dHMzrpXhEAYTZFMffJE0vV0DTVJz09Gfb9sxnQ%2BKb8nlHr5zDneJQtcNX7W%2BMjv4aAF9sFmn5B2KJGcFm4USRBlO4WYR5jN2HS7iksVJIUuWSxK8gkNlTUpYFJNgg9jCxqAXxvejuFfHk3Aye2Yxn8x5Mo%2FmyfSNBOueoozwo7LyvkFOKaKNhG4cRFJQB6LWSL1zkNPGWW%2BlrenglQQP1kkYDaekFDXCAH4SiOoIX5MVIrgBcG8NthrcHtxRyd5dAV1K4t83Xnbbb1OjgUjXnRbeqS6SVtPTk9b2oEwksOnumh7uK2fbQ5Wyqz7ErbEOCuVA%2BnRCgk7XBvnYdEpaZ7gVqJAboQG5l3y%2FetzyvkF%2BTkqy5bDNx0Ldhf5vuThHItk%2FAizpBSM7%2FX5eQvYJ&RelayState=Matrix+SAML+Login

3  Click the "PIN" field.

ENTER YOUR USER ID

&

LA L L] L]

PIN

| ®

New User Set-Up

Forgot PIN?
4  Click this button.
ENTERYOURUSERID
sessnee &
PIN
LLLL] @

New User Set-Up
Forgot PIN?
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5  Click this button.

PropTX

Authorization Code for 9626446

851371

Resen -

Sent to 15%*%*48

Didn't receive a code? To view or update your current Mobile Number, log into Manage My

Profile

Please enter the authorization code we sent to your device.

6 Go to the listing either by searching or the quick search bar

PropTx™ Support: 416-443-811

MY MATRIX | SEARCH | ROSTER | STATS | ADD/EDIT | FINANCE | MARKET REPORTS | TOOLS | ADMI
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7  Click on the MPAC logo at the top

Home > Market Watch: New Listing

[ Market Watch: New Listing w

= IR

Previous MNext -10of83 Checked @0  All - None - Page  Member Single Line display Display Member Full ~at 1

0

Listing Rooms History Photos Open House Admin

O@@E® Thh &> ABpn

MLS®#:

Active / Residential Freehold / Detached List Price: $579,900

[ 3)_Make an offer with SkaloDeJ
i Perth/Stratford
b _' ey Tax Amt/Yr:  $3,965.69/2024 Transaction: Sale
4 B SPIS: No DOM 0
by il € = Legal Desc: PT LOT 20 PLAN 93 STRATFORD; PT LOT 21 PLAN 93
% f_, ¥ N\ T AS IN STF67588 ; STRATFORD
WA Y
A } = Style: 1 1/2 Storey Rooms Rooms+: 9+0
} T NE ¥ o Fractional Ownership: BR BR+: 3(3+0)
i Y Sas Assignment: Baths (F+H): 2(1+1)
! Fo Link: No SF Range:

8 Click "Assessment Details" and scroll down to Tax Assessment

Start typing an address. e.g. 1355 Kingston Rd
0

Reports Assessment Details

Available Reports: 8

REALTOR® AVM Enhanced Residential $27.00
Report

Real-time market value estimate and key property attributes for the
subject propertu.

Enter Order Reference (optional)

s N
e.g. Reference description .
MnAn Qntallita B



9

Residential Tax Estimates

Reports

REALTOR®_..

Taxation Year
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Phased-In Assessment**
$227,750
$233,500
$239,250
$245,000
$245,000
$245,000
$245,000
$245,000
$245,000

Residential Tax Estimates S ——————

Tax Year
2016
2017
2018
2021
2022
2023
2024

Tax Estimate
$3,115
$3,195
$3.214
$3,350
$3,517
$3,689
$3,966

Assessment Details




