Finding Tax information in Matrix[™]





3 Click the "PIN" field.

ENTER YOUR USER ID

By clicking on the "Submit" button you are confirming that PropTx Innovations Inc. has authorized your use of the User ID, PIN and One-Time Code entered and that you are an Authorized User. Fraudulently accessing the system using someone else's User ID, PIN, and One-Time Code are criminal offences punishable by up to ten years imprisonment and may result in statutory and

4 Click this button.



By clicking on the "Submit" button you are confirming that PropTx Innovations Inc. has authorized your use of the User ID, PIN and One-Time Code entered and that you are an Authorized User. Fraudulently accessing the system using someone else's User ID, PIN, and One-Time Code are criminal offences punishable by up to ten years imprisonment and may result in statutory and contractual damages.

Copyright© PropTx Innovations Inc.

Click this button.

	PropTx
Authorization Co	le for 9626446
851371	
Submit	Resend
Sent to 15***	48
Didn't receive a co Profile.	de? To view or update your current Mobile Number, log into Manage My
lease enter th	e authorization code we sent to your device.

6 Go to the listing either by searching or the quick search bar

O N MAS ORS* MY MATRIX SEA ORS* Enter Shorth	RCH ROSTER STATS ADD/EDIT FINA	PropTx [™] Support: 416-443-811: NCE MARKET REPORTS TOOLS ADMI		
5	My Listings	Market Watch		
Exclusive Shopping Invitation	My Active Listings (0) My Firm Active Listings (2)	New Listing (83) Price Decrease (16) Price Increase (2)		
are Your Insights on Energy ekly Stats Spotlight for	Refresh	Sold Cond (22) Sold Cond Esc (4) Leased Cond (0) Lsd Cond Esc (0) Sold (17)		
kly Stats Spotlight for	Hot Sheets			
/ Available: LSTAR's Statistical	Byron farm area	Suspended (3)		
sues with Links to		Expired (7)		
atrix™ – Missing Transactional	Customize New Only			
TAR's GeoWarehouse Training		Cross Property 24 Hour 24 Hour		
ICATION - External Offerings	Search	Refresh Customize · Reset		
	11004	Additional		

7

Click on the MPAC logo at the top



8 Click "Assessment Details" and scroll down to Tax Assessment Address -Q Search ۲ Start typing an address. e.g. 1355 Kingston Rd < Back Assessment Details Reports Available Reports: 8 **REALTOR® AVM Enhanced Residential** \$27.00 Report Real-time market value estimate and key property attributes for the subject property. Enter Order Reference (optional) e.g. Reference description Satellite Man

Residential Tax Estimates

Reports		Assessment Details			
E REALTOR® 2	2 / 3 — 72%	+ 🕄	ళు	.⊀ €	Þ :
Taxation Year	Phased-In Asses	sment**			-
2017	\$227,750				
2018	\$233,500				
2019	\$239,250				
2020	\$245,000				
2021	\$245,000				
2022	\$245,000				
2023	\$245,000				
2024	\$245,000				
2025	\$245,000				
Residential Tax Estimates					
Tax Year	Tax Estimate				
2016	\$3,115				
2017	\$3,195				
2018	\$3,214				
2021	\$3,350				_
2022	\$3,517				- 1
2023	\$3,689				_
2024	\$3,966				